
Day/Date Food Item

Saturday, 1 February, 2025
Broccoli veg. with paratha and salad. 
Űोकोली की सɥी पराठा और सलाद।

Tuesday, 4 February, 2025
Capsicum veg. with chapati and salad. 
िशमला िमचŊ की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Wednesday, 5 February, 2025
Fried rice with one sweet.
ůाइड राइस के साथ एक िमठाई.

Thursday, 6 February, 2025
Mix veg. with chapati and salad. 
िमƛ सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Friday, 7 February, 2025
Your favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन ।

Saturday, 8 February, 2025
Green vegetable with chapati and salad. 
हरी सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Monday, 10 February, 2025
Cottage paratha and chutney. 
पनीर का पराठा और चटनी।

Tuesday, 11 February, 2025
Idli with sambhar and one sweet. 
इडली, सांभर और एक िमठाई।

Wednesday, 12 February, 2025
Spinach veg. with chapati and salad. 
पालक का साग रोटी और सलाद।

Thursday, 13 February, 2025
Cauliflower veg. with paratha and salad. 
फूलगोभी की सɥी, पराठा और सलाद।

Friday, 14 February, 2025
Your favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Monday, 17 February, 2025
Chhola puri with gajar halwa. 
छोला पूरी और गाजर का हलवा।

Tuesday, 18 February, 2025
Potato and pea veg. with chapati and salad. 
आलू और मटर की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Wednesday, 19 February, 2025
Sandwich and one sweet. 
सœडिवच और एक िमठाई।

Thursday, 20 February, 2025
Bean vegetable with chapati and salad. 
सेम की सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Friday, 21 February, 2025
Your favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Monday, 24 February, 2025
Pea paratha with chutney. 
मटर का पराठा और चटनी।

Tuesday, 25 February, 2025
Mushroom veg. with chapati and salad. 
मशŝम की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Thursday, 27 February, 2025
Beetroot Paratha with chutney. 
चुकंदर का पराठा और चटनी।

Friday, 28 February, 2025
Your favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Food Menu (February-2025)

Note - Kindly Send one fruit daily for fruit break.
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